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Paul Francis Phillips

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Paul Francis Phillips
Postcode

Date of birth August 1934

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

R M ENGINEERING CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

RAILWAY MOULDS & SYSTEMS LTD
RANALAH CONCRETE SYSTEMS LTD
RM & CS LTD

RAILWAY MOULDS & SYSTEMS LTD

I. B. C. FABRICATIONS LIMITED

RANALAH MOULDS LIMITED
DESIGN-BUILD SERVICES (UK)
LIMITED

P.L.P. CONCRETE SYSTEMS
LIMITED

P.L.P. CONCRETE SYSTEMS
LIMITED

I. B. C. FABRICATIONS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
04804418

02662474
04296758
04232955
02662474
02666297

02214757
02745977

02726840

02726840

02666297

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Page 1/1

901677772
901677772
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
20/06/2003 Director
25/03/2002 27/06/2003 Director
01/10/2001 Director
25/06/2001 Director
24/10/1997 04/06/2001 Company
Secretary
24/10/1997 Company
Secretary
03/08/1994 Director
21/07/1994 15/01/1999 Director
29/06/1992 Director
29/06/1992 Company
Secretary
27/11/1991 20/02/2001 Director



